

05/12/2013 P.O.is on leave.

Accuseds Ramkishore Mundra on court bail is present by filing hazira.
The case is adjourned for the ends of justice.

To 13/03/2014 for bringing Compounding order from the concerned authority.

ADJ 3rd in-Ch.of