

Special Court Case No <> 49/2008

12  
13/03/2014

P.O.is on leave. Accused Ramkishore Mundra on court bail is present by filing hazira. I/O's Report not yet received.

The case is adjourned for the ends of justice.

To 21/07/2014 for bringing compounding order from the appropriate authority..

ADJ,2<sup>nd</sup> Court in-Ch.of  
ADJ,Special Court,Balurghat