

In the Court of the Add. Dist. and Sess. Judge, Special Court
(E.C. Act.), Dakshin Dinajpur at Balurghat.
Special Case No. 49/2008 (R-378/14)
CNR NO-WBDD01-000364-2008
Present: Shri Nachiketa Bera ((JO CodeWB00853)

Order No-23
27-06-2024

The case is fixed for hearing the petition filed by the accused on 25-01-2023. Ld. P.P. files hazira. The sole accused person on Court Bail is absent by filing a petition with a prayer for time. Perused the petition. Considered and prayer is allowed.

Fix- 01-08-2024 for hearing the petition filed by the accused on 25-01-2023.

Dictated & Corrected by me.

Additional District & Sessions Judge,
Special Court (Elec. Act), Dakshin Dinajpur at Balurghat.

Additional District & Sessions Judge,
Special Court (Elec. Act), Dakshin Dinajpur at Balurghat.